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Description

Tyne Willows Playing Fields & Pavilion
Firs Woodland Walk
Nenthead Fountain

Alston War Memorial

Nenthall War Memorial

Bus shelters (4)

Parish stone benches (15)
Co-op noticeboard

Fire resistant safe

HP computer and monitor
Defibrillator cabinet
Defibrillator

Xerox printer

Footway lights (39)

Garrigill noticeboard

Tyne Willows - matting

Picnic benches - Tyne Willows
Nenthead Noticeboard

Alston Noticeboard

Benches x 3

Picnic benches - Tyne Willows x2
Apple MacBook Air laptop

Identification

Deeds held at Town Hall

Deeds held at Town Hall
Correspondence with EDC only
Charity scheme held at Town Hall
Deeds held at Town Hall
Puchase invoices in council files
Purchase invoices in council files
Purchase invoices in council files
Purchase invoices in council files
Purchase invoice in council files
Purchase invoice in council files
Donated by NWAS

Purchase invoice in council files
Devolved by EDC

Purchase invoice in council files
Purchase invoice in council files
Puchase invoices in council files
Puchase invoice in council files
Puchase invoicein council files
Puchase invoices in council files
Puchase invoices in council files
Puchase invoice in council files

ALSTON MOOR PARISH COUNCIL
Schedule of Assets

Date acquired
1974
1974
1974
1974
2013
2003
2005-2010
1997
2012
2013
2014
2015
2018
2018
2019
2020
2020
2021
2021
2022
2022
2022

Value
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£6,000.00

£90.00

£1,498.00
£1.00
£199.00
£1.00
£540.00
£250.00

£639.00
£793.43
£1,892.00
£1,485.00
£999.97

£14,394.40

Custodian
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Alston/Garrigill halls
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Garrigill Ward
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk

Disposal
Community asset
Community asset
Community asset
Community asset
Community asset
Community asset
Community asset
Written off

Written off
Community asset

Community asset

Written off



