## ALSTON MOOR PARISH COUNCIL Schedule of Assets

No Description	Identification	Date acquired	Value	Custodian	Disposal
1 Tyne Willows Playing Fields & Pavilion	Deeds held at Town Hall	1974	£1.00	Clerk	Community asset
2 Firs Woodland Walk	Deeds held at Town Hall	1974	£1.00	Clerk	Community asset
3 Nenthead Fountain	Correspondence with EDC only	1974	£1.00	Clerk	Community asset
4 Alston War Memorial	Charity scheme held at Town Hall	1974	£1.00	Clerk	Community asset
5 Nenthall War Memorial	Deeds held at Town Hall	2013	£1.00	Clerk	Community asset
6 Bus shelters (4)	Puchase invoices in council files	2003	£1.00	Clerk	Community asset
7 Parish stone benches (15)	Purchase invoices in council files	2005-2010	£6,000.00	Clerk	Community asset
8 Co-op noticeboard	Purchase invoices in council files	1997		Clerk	Written off
11 Fire resistant safe	Purchase invoices in council files	2012	£90.00	Clerk	
12 HP computer and monitor	Purchase invoice in council files	2013		Clerk	Written off
13 Defibrillator cabinet	Purchase invoice in council files	2014	£1,498.00	Alston/Garrigill halls	
14 Defibrillator	Donated by NWAS	2015	£1.00	Clerk	Community asset
15 Xerox printer	Purchase invoice in council files	2018	£199.00	Clerk	
16 Footway lights (39)	Devolved by EDC	2018	£1.00	Clerk	Community asset
17 Garrigill noticeboard	Purchase invoice in council files	2019	£540.00	Garrigill Ward	
18 Tyne Willows - matting	Purchase invoice in council files	2020	£250.00	Clerk	
19 Picnic benches - Tyne Willows	Puchase invoices in council files	2020		Clerk	Written off
20 Nenthead Noticeboard	Puchase invoice in council files	2021	£639.00	Clerk	
21 Alston Noticeboard	Puchase invoicein council files	2021	£793.43	Clerk	
22 Benches x 3	Puchase invoices in council files	2022	£1,892.00	Clerk	
23 Picnic benches - Tyne Willows x2	Puchase invoices in council files	2022	£1,485.00	Clerk	
24 Apple MacBook Air laptop	Puchase invoice in council files	2022	£999.97	Clerk	

£14,394.40